
SpectatorsGenderTeam A Team B

A ARGENTINA B URUGUAY

TORNEO SCA JUVENIL BUENOS AIRES 2022

8 AL 12 DE NOVIEMBRE DEL 2022

MATCH REPORT

Played in In the hall Match number

Full names of players and 
officials

On

Árbitros 

Delegados COSCABAL

Oficial COSCABAL

ZAINE MARQUES (BRA)

TEODORO ADJEMIAN (ARG)

Firmas

Remarks of referees / 
IHF Officials

Signature of responsibles for the teams (Of. A)

FERNANDO GERALDELLO (BRA)

CLAUDIO BLUCK (CHI)

NO

A B

NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ 

NICOLAS BARCELO GARCIA

SEBASTIAN BARBIERI 

RAMIRO MONTOYA  

RUBEN BUSOLIN 

GONZALO IGLESIAS 

JUAN IGNACIO MONTOTO 

AGUSTIN EDUARDO ORTLIEB BASUALDO

TOBIAS OJEA 

IGNACIO SILVA FUENTES

LUCAS EZEQUIEL OBREGON GOMEZ

FRANCISCO CUELLO 

JUAN GULL 

MARTIN ARROM 

FAUSTINO BELENKY 

EZEQUIEL ROZITCHNER 

FABRICIO GABRIEL CID 

NICOLAS GUILLERMO STOCCO PUBILL

BAUTISTA GALLARDO 

Versus

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

At

ESTADIO ARGENTINA ARENA 11-11-2022 19:15 16

M 1500

Number 
of 7m

1/1

A B

0/119:38 52:23 / 22:33 48:4236:20

A BA BA BA BA B End of 
playing 

time

2nd extra 
time

1st extra 
time

After 
penalty 
throws

Half - 
time (30')

Number 
of 7m

13 10 34 20

Team Time-out Team Time-out

Of. C

Of. B

Of. A

Of. D

Of. A

Of. B

Of. C

Of. D

SANTINO DIOTALLEVI 

JOAQUIN URBINA 

JOAQUIN RESTANO 

MAXIMILIANO ECHEVERRIA 

JUAN LARROSA 

AMARU FERNANDEZ 

FACUNDO CUELLO 

RUBEN DARIO FERNANDEZ 

BAUTISTA TONDINI 

IGNACIO MACHIÑENA 

SANTIAGO CASTRO 

EMILIANO SALLES 

JUAN SANTIAGO RAÑA 

NICOLAS PINATTO 

AGUSTIN DUFRECHOU 

GERONIMO KUPFERSCHMIDT 

MATHIAS AMOZA 

N° N°Equipo A G A 2' R Az Equipo B G A 2' R Az

GERONIMO GOYOAGA 

ALEJANDRO TREJO 

CAROLINA AGUIRRE 

MATIAS VIERA 

1

3

2

3

1

6

3

5

1

1

2

1

2

3

1

1 0

1

1

1

2

1

8

1

2

2

1

3

96

3

9

10

13

19

22

23

24

28

44

53

54

69

77

88

36

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

10

11

14

15

18

19

24

30

1 2 3 1 32

LUCIANO ZABALA (ARG)

N° Partido sistema: 31

Of. E Of. E ANDREA BELTRAN 

Firmas


